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Marketing Results 
 

1. Safety National - Quoted 
A. Provided multiple retention options of $1M (Expiring), $1M with a $500k Aggregate Deductible and 

$1.5M 

 
2. Midwest Employers - Quoted 

A. Provided retention options of $1M and $1.5M 

 

3. Arch - Declined 
A. Minimum retention would be at least $2M 

B. Pricing would not be competitive 
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Renewal Options 
 

 
 

  

Program Overview Expiring Recommended Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 Option 5
Excess Workers Compensation
Carrier Safety National Safety National Safety National Safety National Midwest Emp Midwest Emp
AM Best Rating A++, XV A++, XV A++, XV A++, XV A+, XV A+, XV
Estimated Payroll $145,593,411 $149,961,213 $149,961,213 $149,961,213 $149,961,213 $149,961,213
Minimum Premium 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90%
Policy Term 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year

Exposure Change 3.0% 3.0% 3.0% 3.0% 3.0%

Coverage Details
Excess Workers Comp
Workers Comp Limit Statutory Statutory Statutory Statutory Statutory Statutory
Employers Liability Limit $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000
Self-Insured Retention (SIR) $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,500,000 $1,000,000 $1,500,000
Police/Fire SIRs $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,500,000 $1,000,000 $1,500,000
Annual Aggregate Deductible $500,000
Aggregate Attachment
Aggregate Limit

Premium+ Details
Excess Workers Comp
Annual (Deposit) Premium $573,929 $631,337 $583,349 $445,685 $685,023 $437,737
Payroll Basis Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated
Buffer Layer
Annual (Deposit) Premium N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Payroll Basis
Risk Management Services
Risk Mgmt Fee N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Total Premium+ $573,929 $631,337 $583,349 $445,685 $685,023 $437,737

Net Rate Change 7.00% -1.36% -25.34% 16.36% -26.73%

Ground up Loss Projection $4,987,181 $5,516,167 $5,516,167 $5,516,167 $5,516,167 $5,516,167
Projected Excess Losses -$266,200 -$546,447 -$437,467 -$328,486 -$546,447 -$328,486
Total Cost of Risk $5,294,910 $5,601,057 $5,662,049 $5,633,366 $5,654,743 $5,625,418

Net TCOR Change 5.8% 6.9% 6.4% 6.8% 6.2%
Cost per $100/Payroll $3.64 $3.74 $3.78 $3.76 $3.77 $3.75

DISLCAIMER: Premium+ includes any surplus lines taxes and fees if  applicable.  Broker Compensation is included unless specif ied as a 
broker fee. This summary is an outline of certain terms and conditions of the insurance proposed and does not include all of the terms, 

coverages, exclusions, and conditions of the actual policy language.  We make no w arranties w ith respect to policy limits, deductibles, or 
coverage considerations of the carrier.
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Thank You for Your Business 
 

 

 

 
 

Legal Disclaimer 

Gallagher provides insurance and risk management advice that is tailored to our clients’ risk transfer needs. Our review can include evaluation of 
insurance premium, risk transfer options, finance agreements, insurance limits, indemnification obligations, and contracts to ascertain appropriate 
coverage. We do emphasize that any risk management advice, insurance analysis, and limited review of contract terms and conditions, is only 
provided from an insurance/risk management perspective and is NOT legal advice. We do not provide legal advice and always recommend that our 
clients seek advice from legal counsel to become fully apprised of all legal implications from their business transactions. 
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